Assorted Red Terminals
Normanton. WF6 1TN. England.
52146. Würselen. Germany.
Part No. Description Qty
YE-ART400 Assorted Red Terminals 400
Terminal Box Contents
•	Clear partitioned box containing assorted red terminals
Part No. Description Max Current
Rating
Wire
Range Size Qty
YCRBC33RE Red Butt Connector 19A 0.5 - 1.5mm2 3.3mm 40
YCRR43RE Red Ring 17A 0.5 - 1.5mm2 4.3mm 25
YCRR53RE Red Ring 17A 0.5 - 1.5mm2 5.3mm 25
YCRR64RE Red Ring 17A 0.5 - 1.5mm2 6.4mm 20
YCRBUM40RE Red Bullet 10A 0.5 - 1.5mm2 4.0mm 50
YCRBUF40RE
Insulated Red
Bullet Receptacle
10A 0.5 - 1.5mm2 4.0mm 50
YCRF28RE Red Female Spade 10A 0.5 - 1.5mm2 2.8mm 25
YCRF48RE Red Female Spade 10A 0.5 - 1.5mm2 4.8mm 25
YCRF63RE Red Female Spade 10A 0.5 - 1.5mm2 6.3mm 30
YCRFI48RE
Insulated Red
Female Spade
10A 0.5 - 1.5mm2 4.8mm 10
YCRFI63RE
Insulated Red
Female Spade
10A 0.5 - 1.5mm2 6.3mm 50
YCRM63RE Red Male Tab 10A 0.5 - 1.5mm2 6.3mm 50
YCRBUM40RE YCRFI63RE
YCRBUF40RE YCRM63RE
YCRBC33RE YCRF28RE
YCRR43RE YCRF48RE